IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 21, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS,
PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT
(888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390#

IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 25, 2023

22-cv-00271-CNS-NRN

1:23-cv-01077-PAB-NRN

STATUS CONFERENCE
Warden v. Tschetter Sulzer, P.C.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Rocky Mountain Gun Owners et al v.
Polis

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

1:23-cv-00803-REB-NRN

1:22-cv-02794-WJIM-NRN

1:22-cv-03355-NRN

1:23-cv-01545-GPG-NRN

1:23-cv-01553-REB-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Allstate Vehicle and Property Insurance
Company v. Wogrin et al.

FINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCE
Meggs et al v. Villager Square, LLC et al

STATUS CONFERENCE
Becker v. USAA General Indemnity
Company

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Harco National Insurance Company v.
Cascade Aircraft Management LLC et al

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Durbin v. Agility Digital Inc et al.

SHOW CAUSE HEARING
GS Holistic, LLC cases

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 27, 2023

1:23-cv-01082-CNS-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
FTR Investment Fund LLC et al v.
Marconi et al.




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 21, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS,
PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT
(888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390#

IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

2:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:23-cv-01508-PAB-NRN

1:23-cv-01516-RMR-NRN

1:23-cv-01551-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
AmGuard Insurance Company v.
Diamond Fire Protection Co., Inc.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. CAPS, LLC et al.

MOTION HEARING
Crist et al v. The Denver Post et al.

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 28, 2023

1:23-cv-01860-RMR-NRN

1:23-cv-01877-RMR-NRN

1:23-cv-01931-RMR-NRN

1:23-cv-02015-RMR-NRN

1:23-cv-01846-RMR-NRN

1:23-cv-01480-PAB

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. Joint LLP, The et al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. Mile High Pipe &
Tobacco, Inc. et al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. Green Piece LLC et
al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. Daddy Dankz Inc et
al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. Smokey Monkey 4
LLC et al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Peleus Insurance Company v. 741, Inc.
et al.




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 21, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS,
PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT
(888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390#

IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:23-cv-01481-NYW-NRN

1:23-cv-01509-REB-NRN

1:22-cv-00994-CMA-NRN

1:23-cv-01542-RMR-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Segura v. Ayala

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Johnson v. USAA Casualty Insurance
Company

FINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCE
RWT Growth Incorporated v. Rev
Energy Services, LLC

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
GS Holistic, LLC v. R&R Property
Management Ltd et al.

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 29, 2023

1:22-cv-01513-NYW-NRN

1:22-cv-01137-CNS-NRN

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE
Stoole v. Bret's Electric, LLC et al.

DISCOVERY HEARING
San Juan Associates, Outdoor World,
LLLP v. Depositors Insurance Company




