IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 21, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS, PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT (888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390# IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 25, 2023

11:00 a.m.	22-cv-00271-CNS-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Warden v. Tschetter Sulzer, P.C.
2:00 p.m.	1:23-cv-01077-PAB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Rocky Mountain Gun Owners et al v. Polis

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

9:30 a.m.	1:23-cv-00803-REB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Allstate Vehicle and Property Insurance Company v. Wogrin et al.
10:30 a.m.	1:22-cv-02794-WJM-NRN	FINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCE Meggs et al v. Villager Square, LLC et al
11:00 a.m.	1:22-cv-03355-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Becker v. USAA General Indemnity Company
11:30 a.m.	1:23-cv-01545-GPG-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Harco National Insurance Company v. Cascade Aircraft Management LLC et al
2:00 p.m.	1:23-cv-01553-REB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Durbin v. Agility Digital Inc et al.
2:30 p.m.		SHOW CAUSE HEARING GS Holistic, LLC cases

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 27, 2023

10:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01082-CNS-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
		FTR Investment Fund LLC et al v.
		Marconi et al.

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 21, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS, PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT (888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390# IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

11:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01508-PAB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE AmGuard Insurance Company v. Diamond Fire Protection Co., Inc.
11:30 a.m.	1:23-cv-01516-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. CAP5, LLC et al.
2:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01551-NRN	MOTION HEARING Crist et al v. The Denver Post et al.

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 28, 2023

9:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01860-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. Joint LLP, The et al.
9:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01877-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. Mile High Pipe & Tobacco, Inc. et al.
9:15 a.m.	1:23-cv-01931-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. Green Piece LLC et al.
9:15 a.m.	1:23-cv-02015-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. Daddy Dankz Inc et al.
9:30 a.m.	1:23-cv-01846-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. Smokey Monkey 4 LLC et al.
10:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01480-PAB	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Peleus Insurance Company v. 741, Inc. et al.

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 21, 2023)

FOR PUBLIC ACCESS TO TELEPHONIC HEARINGS, PLEASE CALL THE CONFERENCE LINE AS A PARTICIPANT AT (888) 398-2342, Access Code 5755390# IN ADVANCE OF THE HEARING.

USERS ARE DIRECTED TO MUTE YOUR PHONE UPON ENTRY TO THE CONFERENCE

10:30 a.m.	1:23-cv-01481-NYW-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Segura v. Ayala
11:00 a.m.	1:23-cv-01509-REB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Johnson v. USAA Casualty Insurance Company
2:00 p.m.	1:22-cv-00994-CMA-NRN	FINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCE RWT Growth Incorporated v. Rev Energy Services, LLC
2:30 p.m.	1:23-cv-01542-RMR-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE GS Holistic, LLC v. R&R Property Management Ltd et al.

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 29, 2023

9:00 a.m.	1:22-cv-01513-NYW-NRN	SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE Stoole v. Bret's Electric, LLC et al.
12:00 p.m.	1:22-cv-01137-CNS-NRN	DISCOVERY HEARING San Juan Associates, Outdoor World, LLLP v. Depositors Insurance Company